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Session  Student’s 

Strength 

College Level YRC/RRC 

Working Committee – 

Chairman 

Officer’s -in- 

Charge 

Programmes Organised  Date Resource Person  

2
0
1
9

-2
0
2
0
 

 Mr. K. N. Swain Dr. R. N. Dwibedi 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Parida 

Essay Competition on 

‘World Cancer Day’  

 

04.02.2019  

   Distribution of Albendazole 

tablet to students on 

National De-worwing Day  

10.02.2019  

 Smt. S. Mishra Dr. R. N. Dwibedi 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Parida 

Swachhata Abhiyan, 

Plantation, and Birth 

Anniversary of M. K. 

Gandhi 

14.08.2019  

   Rally on ‘World AIDS Day’ 01.12.2019  

   Competition on World AIDS 

Day 

02.12.2019  

2
0

2
0
-2

0
2
1
 

 Smt. S. Mishra/Dr. 

Subrata Debangana 

 Observance of National 

Road Safety Week 

11.01.2020 to 

17.01.2020 

 

   Swachha Bharat Abhiyan  17.01.2020  

   Observation and Distribution 

of Albendazole tablet to 

students on ‘National 

Deworming Day’ 

10.02.2020  

   Mop-up Day for remaining 

students 

17.02.2020  

2
0

2
1
-2

0
2

2
 

 Dr. Subrata Debangana Dr. R. N. Dwibedi 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Parida 

Rally and Competition on 

World AIDS Day by Red 

Ribbon Club 

01.12.2021  

   Blood Donation Camp 01.12.2021  
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0
2
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2
3
  Dr. Subrata Debangana Dr. R. N. Dwibedi 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Kar 

No Activities Conducted due to COVID-19 Pandemic  

2
0

2
3
-2

0
2
4
 

 Dr. Subrata Debangana Dr. R. N. Dwibedi 

Mr. Amrit Barla 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Kar 

Participation of YRC 

Volunteers in the District 

Level Study-Cum-Training 

Camp 

06.01.2023 to 

08.01.2023 

 

   Republic Day Celebration  26.01.2023  

   Observation of International 

Day against Drug Abuse 

(Mass Awareness Rally) 

26.06.2023  

   Independece Day 

Celebration  

15.08.2023  

   Fire Safety awareness in 

association with Balasore 

Fire Station  

25.09.2023  

   Swachh Bharat Abhijan  02.10.2023  

   Observation of World AIDS 

Day  

01.12.2023  

   Poster Making on AIDS 06.12.2023  

   Essay Competition on 

‘World AIDS Day’ – Topic- 

Role of Youth in combating 

HIV/AIDS 

06.12.2023  

 Dr. Subrata Debangana Dr. R. N. Dwibedi 

Sri.  Amrit Barla 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Kar 

Observation of National 

Youth Day 

12.01.2024  

   Essay Competition  12.01.2024  

   Debate Competition  12.01.2024  
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   Pledging by Student and 

Staff on National Youth Day  

12.01.2024  

2
0
2
4

-2
0
2
5
 

 Dr. Subrata Debangana Sri. Amrit Barla 

Sri. P. K. Behera 

Sri. A. Gopal 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Kar 

Observation and Distribution 

of Albendazole tablet to 

students on ‘National 

Deworming Day’ 

10.02.2024  

   Mop-up Day for remaining 

students 

17.02.2024  

   Observation of National De-

worming Day 2024 and 

Distribution of Albendazole 

tablet to students 

10.08.2024  

   Observation of ‘Har Ghar 

Tiranga Abhiyan’ – Patriotic 

Song Competition   

13.08.2024  

   78th Independence Day 

celebration  

15.08.2024  

   Observation of National De-

worming Day 2024 (Mop up 

Day) 2024 and distribution 

of Albendazole tablet to 

remaining students  

17.08.2024  

   Drama competition on 

HIV/AIDS awareness at 

Remuna Degree College, 

Remuna  

21.08.2024  

   Hemoglobin Blood Test 

Camp at GCR in the 

Campus 

24.09.2024  

   Cervical Cancer Awareness 

talk 

24.09.2024 Dr. Anup Kumar Ghosh 

   YRC/RRC Volunteers’ 

Induction Training 

07.10.2024 Mr. Sudhir Muduli, YRC 

District Coordinator  
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Programme for the session 

2024-2025 

 Dr. Jhansi Jena Sri. Amrit Barla 

Sri. P. K. Behera 

Sri. A. Gopal 

Dr. M. Rath 

Dr. P. Kar 

Observation of National 

Cancer Awareness Day -

2024 (Topic- Cancer- 

Current Challenges and 

Future Directions’  

07.11.2024 Dr. Debasish Mohapatra, 

Asst. Professor, C. V. 

Raman Global University  

   Observation of ‘Global 

Handwashing Day – 2024 

12.11.2024  

   Anti-Drug Abuse Awareness 

Campaign organised by 

YRC unit of KKS Women’s 

College, Balasore in 

collaboration with its 

Alumni Association and 

MANNA at GJH in the 

campus  

13.11.2024 Sri. Sudhakar Naik, ADM, 

Dr. Laxmikanta Tripathy, 

Sushree Archana Nandy, 

Mamata Mohapatra, 

Subrat Kar   

   Red Ribbon Club organised 

Rangoli Competition for 

Students in GCR 

02.12.2024  

   Red Ribbon Club organised 

Poster Making Competition 

for Students in GCR 

02.12.2024  

   Red Ribbon Club organised 

Human Chain (In front of 

the College’s Administrative 

block) 

02.12.2024  

   An Awareness talk organised 

by RRC to observe ‘World 

AIDS Day 2024’ on theme 

‘Take the Rights Path: My 

Health, My Right’ 

02.12.2024 Ms. Rasmita Mohanty,  

DPM, DAPCU, Balasore 

 


