Session	Student's Strength	College Level YRC/RRC Working Committee – Chairman	Officer's -in- Charge	Programmes Organised	Date	Resource Person
2019-2020		Mr. K. N. Swain	Dr. R. N. Dwibedi Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Parida	'World Cancer Day'	04.02.2019	
				Distribution of Albendazole tablet to students on National De-worwing Day	10.02.2019	
		Smt. S. Mishra	Dr. R. N. Dwibedi Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Parida	Swachhata Abhiyan, Plantation, and Birth Anniversary of M. K. Gandhi	14.08.2019	
				Rally on 'World AIDS Day'	01.12.2019	
				Competition on World AIDS Day	02.12.2019	
2020-2021		Smt. S. Mishra/Dr. Subrata Debangana		Observance of National Road Safety Week Swachha Bharat Abhiyan	11.01.2020 to 17.01.2020 17.01.2020	
				Observation and Distribution of Albendazole tablet to students on 'National Deworming Day'	10.02.2020	
				Mop-up Day for remaining students	17.02.2020	
2021-2022		Dr. Subrata Debangana	Dr. R. N. Dwibedi Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Parida	Rally and Competition on World AIDS Day by Red Ribbon Club	01.12.2021	
				Blood Donation Camp	01.12.2021	

2022-2023	Dr. Subrata Debangana	Dr. R. N. Dwibedi Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Kar	No Activities Conducted due to COVID-19 Pandemic		
	Dr. Subrata Debangana	Dr. R. N. Dwibedi Mr. Amrit Barla Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Kar	Participation of YRC Volunteers in the District Level Study-Cum-Training Camp	06.01.2023 to 08.01.2023	
			Republic Day Celebration	26.01.2023	
24			Observation of International Day against Drug Abuse (Mass Awareness Rally)	26.06.2023	
			Independece Day Celebration	15.08.2023	
			Fire Safety awareness in association with Balasore Fire Station	25.09.2023	
-2(Swachh Bharat Abhijan	02.10.2023	
2023-2024			Observation of World AIDS Day	01.12.2023	
			Poster Making on AIDS	06.12.2023	
			Essay Competition on 'World AIDS Day' – Topic- Role of Youth in combating HIV/AIDS	06.12.2023	
	Dr. Subrata Debangana	Dr. R. N. Dwibedi Sri. Amrit Barla Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Kar	Observation of National Youth Day	12.01.2024	
			Essay Competition	12.01.2024	
			Debate Competition	12.01.2024	

			Pledging by Student and Staff on National Youth Day	12.01.2024	
	Dr. Subrata Debangana	Sri. Amrit Barla Sri. P. K. Behera Sri. A. Gopal Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Kar	Observation and Distribution of Albendazole tablet to students on 'National Deworming Day'	10.02.2024	
			Mop-up Day for remaining students	17.02.2024	
			Observation of National De- worming Day 2024 and Distribution of Albendazole tablet to students	10.08.2024	
			Observation of 'Har Ghar Tiranga Abhiyan' – Patriotic Song Competition	13.08.2024	
2025			78 th Independence Day celebration	15.08.2024	
2024-2025			Observation of National De- worming Day 2024 (Mop up Day) 2024 and distribution of Albendazole tablet to remaining students	17.08.2024	
			Drama competition on HIV/AIDS awareness at Remuna Degree College, Remuna	21.08.2024	
			Hemoglobin Blood Test Camp at GCR in the Campus	24.09.2024	
			Cervical Cancer Awareness talk	24.09.2024	Dr. Anup Kumar Ghosh
			YRC/RRC Volunteers' Induction Training	07.10.2024	Mr. Sudhir Muduli, YRC District Coordinator

		Programme for the session 2024-2025		
Dr. Jhansi Jena	Sri. Amrit Barla Sri. P. K. Behera Sri. A. Gopal Dr. M. Rath Dr. P. Kar	Observation of National Cancer Awareness Day - 2024 (Topic- Cancer- Current Challenges and Future Directions'	07.11.2024	Dr. Debasish Mohapatra, Asst. Professor, C. V. Raman Global University
		Observation of 'Global Handwashing Day – 2024	12.11.2024	
		Anti-Drug Abuse Awareness Campaign organised by YRC unit of KKS Women's College, Balasore in collaboration with its Alumni Association and MANNA at GJH in the campus	13.11.2024	Sri. Sudhakar Naik, ADM, Dr. Laxmikanta Tripathy, Sushree Archana Nandy, Mamata Mohapatra, Subrat Kar
		Red Ribbon Club organised Rangoli Competition for Students in GCR	02.12.2024	
		Red Ribbon Club organised Poster Making Competition for Students in GCR	02.12.2024	
		Red Ribbon Club organised Human Chain (In front of the College's Administrative block)	02.12.2024	
		An Awareness talk organised by RRC to observe 'World AIDS Day 2024' on theme 'Take the Rights Path: My Health, My Right'	02.12.2024	Ms. Rasmita Mohanty, DPM, DAPCU, Balasore